
S AMERICAN BOX FACTORY
1700 SLJL CROCKER-LANGLEY DIRECTORY.
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All Kinds of Boxes on Hand
and Made to Order

815-831 BRAN NAN

SUL

F. KRONEnbbrg, Pres. H. Brunnbr, Cashier
W. A. FREDERICK, Vice-President

Germania Trust CO.
Authorized Capital,
Paid-up Capital and Rksbrvb,

$1,000,000
391,000

Investments ana Savings

42 Montgomery St., S. E. Cor. Sutter

Sullivan Joseph T., clerk Levi Strauss & Co.,
r. 632 Harrison

Sullivan J. Stephen, carrier Postoffice, r. 1117
Treat Av.

Sullivan Julia, widow, r. 505 Guerrero
Sullivan Julia, widow, r. 868 Mission
Sullivan Julia, widow, r. 3468, 17th
Sullivan Julia Mrs., restaurant, 1941 Market
Sullivan Julia F. Miss, teacher Horace Mann

Evening School, r. 3434, 21st
Sullivan Kate, widow, r. 1018 Mason
Sullivan Kate A. Miss, dressmkr., r. 42,0

Franklin
Sullivan Kate C. Miss, stenographer Campbell

Fitzgerald, Abbott & Fowler, r. San Le-
andro

Sullivan Katie Miss-, dressmaking, 1852 How-
ard

Sullivan Katherine, widow, r. 561 Francisco
Sullivan L. Mrs., widow, r. 455 Jessie
Sullivan Leo, clerk, r. 343 Jessie rear
Sullivan Lizzie Miss, varieties, 1126a Folsom
Sullivan Louisa, widow, r. 1128 Pacific
Sullivan Lulu F. Miss, stenographer I. S. Van

Winkle & Co., r. 1069 Capp
Sullivan M., r. 411 Sansome
Sullivan Maggie Miss, r. Our Lady's Home
Sullivan Marcella, widow, r. 1010 Howard
Sullivan Margaret, widow, r. 540 Ellis
Sullivan Margaret, widow, r. 661 Shotwell
Sullivan Margaret, widow, r. 809% Union
Sullivan Margaret, widow, r. 3434, 21st
Sullivan Margaret Miss, nurse, 1. 1£:0 Ma-

sonic Av.
Sullivan Margaret A., widow, r. 258 Tehama
Sullivan Margaret A., widow, r. 1126a Folsom
Sullivan Mary, widow, r. 5% Meacham PI.,
Sullivan Mary, widow, r. 112 Converse
Sullivan Mary, widow, r. 181 Hickory Av.
Sullivan Mary, widow, r. 622% Natoma
Sullivan Mary, widow, r. 722 Grove
Sullivau Mary, widow, r. 1340 Alabama
Sullivan Mary, widow, r. 1608 Kearny
Sullivan Maiy, widow, janitri.v 1. ,1. . Prim

School r. 723 Natoma
Sullivan Mary, widow, lodgings, 1025 Mission
Sullivan Mary Miss, r. Our Lady's Home
Sullivan Mary Miss, nurse Cal. Womans* Hos-

pital

Sullivan Mary Mrs., r. 916 Hyde
Sullivan Mary Mrs., r. 1252 Folsom
Sullivan Mary Mrs., lodgings, 210 Wilis
Sullivan Mary A., widow, r. 718 Broadway
Sullivan Mary E., widow, r. 233 Lily Av.
Sullivan Mary E., widow, r. 424 Ellis
Sullivan Mary E., widow, r. 1105 Stevenson
Sullivan Mary E. Mrs., r. 1608 Bryant
Sullivan Mary G. Miss, teacher Hancock

Gram. School, r. 418 Sutter
SULLIVAN MATT I.

(Sullivan & Sullivan) atty-at-law, 810-621-
623 Parrott Bldg., r. 3434, 21st

Sullivan Matthew, r. 1917 Harrison
Sullivan Matthew, clerk, r. 354, 3d
Sullivan Matthew, miner, r. 1410 Folsom
Sullivan Matthew Jr., metal roofer, r. 1410

Folsom
Sullivan Matthew C, helper U. I. Wks., r.

1112 Tennessee
Sullivan Matthew J. (estate of) 325, 6th
Sullivan Maurice, lab., r. 501. 20th
Sullivan Maurice, special policeman, r. 2113

Larkin

Sullivan Maurice J., clerk Holbrook, Merrill
& Stetson, r. 986 Howard

Sullivan Maurice J., dentist, 30 Post, r. 900
McAllister

Sullivan Maurice J., packer S. F. Novelty &
Plating Wks., r. 1018 Mason

Sullivan M. D., asst. engr. str Zealandia, r.

3821, 25th
Sullivan Michael, r. 361, 1st
Sullivan Michael, r. 503, 6th
Sullivan Michael, cooper, r. 8 Falmouth
Sullivan Michael, driver Schuster & Kroenke,

r. 2755, 23d
Sullivan Michael, helper Keystone Boiler

Wks., r. 36b Tehama
Sullivan Michael, horseshoeing, 2640 Mission,

r. 1211 Church
Sullivan Michael, lab., r. 1 Myrtle At.
Sullivan Michael, lab., r. 8 Stark
Sullivan Michael, lab., r. 1703, 15th Av. South
Sullivan Michael, marine fireman, r. 145% Sil-

ver
Sullivan Michael, packer Buckingham &

Hecht, r. 3927, 26th
Sullivan Michael, porter, r. 52 Natoma
Sullivan Michael, sweeper City. St. Imp. Co.,

r. 215 Minna
Sullivan Michael, teamster, r. 2756, 23d
Sullivan Michael F., contractor, r. 433 Lar-

kin
Sullivan Michael H., r. 264 Ivy Av.
Sullivan Michael J., r. 761 Harrison
Sullivan Michael J., carriage painter H. E.

Holmes & Co., r. 2913, 25th
Sullivan Michael J., foreman S. F. Gas & Elec

Co., r. 1121 Tennessee
Sullivan Michael J., lineman, r. 233 Fulton
Sullivan Michael J., miner, r. 227, 3d Av.
Sullivan Michael J., pressman Examiner, r.

27 Montezuma
Sullivan Miles J., carpenter, r. 709 Moultrie
Sullivan Minnie, widow, r. 130 Hickory Av.
Sullivan M. L., waiter str. Sumner
Sullivan Nellie, widow, r. 942 Folsom
Sullivan Nellie, widow, r. 1809, 14th Av. South
Sullivan Nellie Miss, teacher Spring Valley

Gram. School, r. 900 McAllister
Sullivan Nellie O. Miss, r. 308 Jessie
Sullivan Nelly F. Miss, vice-principal Mis-

sion Gram. School, r. 3036, 22d
Sullivan Nora, widow, r. 986 Howard
Sullivan Nora E. Miss, dressmkr., r. 761 Har-

rison '

Sullivan Nora G. Miss, teacher, r. 3036, 22d
Sullivan Nora M. Miss, teacher Marshall

Prim. School, r. 3434, 21st
Sullivan P., stonecutter, r. 304, 3d
Sullivan Patrick, cooper Lachman & Jacobi,

r. 29 Welsh
SULLIVAN PATRICK

hay, wood and coal, lime and cement,
2735 Mission, tel. White 561, r. 15 Alvarado

Sullivan Patrick, helper Jackson Brew. Co.,

r. 25% Lafayette
Sullivan Patrick, hoseman Engine 6, r. 14%

Ringold
Sullivan Patrick, lab., r. 26 Turk
Sullivan Patrick, lab., r. 69 Boyce
Sullivan Patrick, lab., r. 328 Minna
Sullivan Patrick, lab., r. 744 Florida
Sullivan Patrick, lab. Board Public Wks., r.

910 Natoma
Sullivan Patrick, lab. engr. dept. U. S. A.
Sullivan Patrick, liquors, NE cor. Division

and Brannan
Sullivan Patrick, longshoreman, r. 29 Roscoe
Sullivan Patrick, marine fireman, r. 105 Clark
Sullivan Patrick, paver Board Public Wks.,

r. 405 Clementina
Sullivan Patrick, policeman, r. 812 Douglass
Sullivan Patrick, policeman, r. 1377 Stevenson
Sullivan Patrick, porter Sachs Bros. & Co.,

r. 1024 Florida
Sullivan Patrick, seaman str. Indiana
Sullivan Patrick E., r. 16 Boardman PI.

Sullivan Patrick H., painter, r. 1608 Dolores

Lager, Steam and Porter

BEST OF ALL BEERS
20IB TO 2023 FOLSOM ST., SAN FRANCISCO. Telephone M/es/o* 1B2
ENTERPRISE BREWING CO.


